
professional
design
credits:

references:
Justin Fortunato, Director/Producer
Linclon Park Performing Arts
justin.fortunato@lppacenter.com

Jeff Whiting
Director/Choreographer
jeff.whiting@me.com

Keith Coughlin, Executive Artistic Director
New London Barn Playhouse
keith@nlbarn.org

Into The Woods
Almost Maine
Memphis
Carousel
The Lost Colony 
SpongeBob Square Pants
Swing! 
Sycopated Ladies LIVE! (Tour)
The British Invasion Live (Tour)
As You Like It
Newsies
“Summer Under the Stars”
A Midsummer Night’s Dream
Turning 15 on The Road to Freedom
Bound In Before
The Woman in Black
Matilda
Fly More Than You Fall
The Marvelous Wonderettes
Catch Me If You Can 
Peter & the Starcatcher
In The Heights
Reflection (Blue Lapis Light)
Shout Out! (Hip Hop Concert)  
Tablao Flamenco
The Old Curiosity Shop
Sweeney Todd
Beehive
Murder for Two
Ragtime
Big Fish
Godspell
Jekyll & Hyde
Othello: The Remix
First Date
Oliver Twist
Altar Boyz

Justin Fortunato
Jack Cummings III 
Justin Fortunato
Justin Fortunato
Jeff Whiting
Justin Fortunato
J. Verba & S. Schaller
Choreo. by Chloe Arnold 
Dean Elliot 
Alan Standford
Justin Fortunato
Various
Alan Standford
Fracaswell Hyman
Kiesha LaLama
Alan Standford
Justin Fortunato
Jeff Whiting
Anthony C. Daniel
Jeff Whiting
Kathryn Markey
Justin Fortunato
Sally Jacques
Charlotte Shout 
Leah Keith
Alan Standford
Justin Fortunato
Dana A. Iannuzzi
Anthony C. Daniel
Justin Fortunato
Justin Fortunato
Carol Dunne
Paul Stancato
Q Brothers & Rick Boynton
Benjamin Klein
Alan Stanford
Carlos L, Encinias
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2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
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2021
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2020
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2019
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2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
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2017
2016
2016
2015
2015

Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
New London Barn Playhouse
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Roanoke Island Historical Association
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Syncopated Ladies
Quatro Entertainment
PICT Classic Theatre/WQED
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
New London Barn Playhouse
PICT Classic Theatre/WQED   
Loire Valley Theatre/National Tour
Point Park University
PICT Classic Theatre/WQED
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Utah Valley University 
New London Barn Playhouse
New London Barn Playhouse
New London Barn Playhouse
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Blumenthal Performing Arts/Charlotte Shout
Blumenthal Performing Arts/Knight Theatre
Blumenthal Performing Arts/Booth Theatre
PICT Classic Theatre/WQED
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Timber Lake Playhouse
New London Barn Playhouse
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center
New London Barn Playhouse
John W. Engeman Theatre
Westside Theatre Downstairs
Pittsburgh CLO/Cabaret
PICT Classic Theatre/Charity Randall
Pittsburgh CLO/Cabaret

company/theatre: year:
Member United Scenic Artists Local 829Member United Scenic Artists Local 829


